U (panaRi il ju9 9 00245 1 oy gt

WWW.NATIVEPAPER.IR

(IST) g2 3 ol 50 ouls vl Sl 1 OMomo o

1. IFRO NEWSLETTER
JOURNAL OF ARTHROPOD-BORNE DISEASES

ADVANCED PHARMACEUTICAL BULLETIN

ANNALS OF APPLIED SPORT SCIENCE

ANNALS OF FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS

APPLIED ENTOMOLOGY AND PHYTOPATHOLOGY
APPLIED FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY

ARCHIVES OF CLINICAL INFECTIOUS DISEASES

9. ARCHIVES OF IRANIAN MEDICINE

10. ARCHIVES OF PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASES

11. ARCHIVES OF RAZI INSTITUTE

12. ARCHIVES OF TRAUMA RESEARCH

13. ARYA ATHEROSCLEROSIS

14. AVICENNA JOURNAL OF MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
15. AVICENNA JOURNAL OF PHYTOMEDICINE

16. BANACH JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
17.BASIC AND CLINICAL NEUROSCIENCE

18. BIOIMPACTS

19. BULLETIN OF THE IRANIAN MATHEMATICAL SOCIETY
20. CASPTAN JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
21. CASPIAN JOURNAL OF INTERNAL MEDICINE

22. CATEGORIES AND GENERAL ALGEBRAIC STRUCTURES
WITH APPLICATIONS

23.CELL JOURNAL (YAKHTEH)

24. CIVIL ENGINEERING INFRASTRUCTURES JOURNAL-CEIJ

25. CIVIL ENGINEERING JOURNAL

26. CRESCENT JOURNAL OF MEDICAL AND BIOLOGICAL
SCIENCES

27.DARU-JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

28. FASINAMAH I TAHQIQAT I HASHARAH SHINASI

29. GALEN MEDICAL JOURNAL

30. GEOPERSIA

31.GLOBAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE AND
MANAGEMENT-GJESM

32. Hepatitis Monthly

33.INTERNATIONAL CARDIOVASCULAR RESEARCH
JOURNAL

34. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF APPLIED EXERCISE
PHYSIOLOGY

35.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF AQUATIC SCIENCE

36. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ARTEMIA BIOLOGY

37.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
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1028-5156 | Zoological Record

Science Citation Index Expanded-
POk, BIOSIS Previews- Zoological Record
2228-5881 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
2322-4479 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
2008-8752 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
1026-5007  Zoological Record
2345-5357 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
2345-2641 = Emerging Sources Citation Index
1029-2977 | Science Citation Index Expanded
2322-1828  Emerging Sources Citation Index
0365-3439 | Zoological Record
2251-953X  Emerging Sources Citation Index
1735-3955 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
2008-2835  BIOSIS Previews
2228-7930 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
1735-8787 | Science Citation Index Expanded
2008-126X ' Emerging Sources Citation Index
2228-5652  Emerging Sources Citation Index
1735-8515 | Science Citation Index Expanded
1735-3033  Zoological Record
2008-6164 = Emerging Sources Citation Index

2345-5853 | Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded-
2228-5806 ' B10SIS Previews

2322-2093  Emerging Sources Citation Index
2476-3055 | Emerging Sources Citation Index

2148-9696 = Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded-
2008-2231 " B1OSIS Previews

2008-4668 = Zoological Record

2588-2767 | Emerging Sources Citation Index
2228-7817  Emerging Sources Citation Index

2383-3572 ' Emerging Sources Citation Index
1735-143X  Science Citation Index Expanded
2251-9130 ' Emerging Sources Citation Index

2322-3537  Emerging Sources Citation Index

2008-8019 | Zoological Record
2228-754X | Zoological Record
1735-0522 | Science Citation Index Expanded
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38. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENDOCRINOLOGY AND
METABOLISM

39.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL
RESEARCH

40. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

41. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF FERTILITY & STERILITY

42. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF GROUP THEORY

43. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HEALTH POLICY AND
MANAGEMENT

44 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF MOLECULAR AND
CELLULAR MEDICINE

45. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF NONLINEAR ANALYSIS
AND APPLICATIONS

46. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF OCCUPATIONAL AND
ENVIRONMENTAL MEDICINE

47. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ORGAN
TRANSPLANTATION MEDICINE

48. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ORGANIZATIONAL
LEADERSHIP

49. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS-MASHHAD

50.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF PLANT PRODUCTION

51.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF RADIATION RESEARCH

52. INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF REPRODUCTIVE
BIOMEDICINE

53.INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF WOMENS HEALTH AND
REPRODUCTION SCIENCES

54. IRANIAN BIOMEDICAL JOURNAL

55.IRANIAN HEART JOURNAL

56.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF ALLERGY ASTHMA AND
IMMUNOLOGY

57.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF ANIMAL BIOSYSTEMATICS

58.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF APPLIED ECOLOGY

59.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF BASIC MEDICAL SCIENCES

60.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF BIOTECHNOLOGY

61.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF BOTANY

62. IRANIAN JOURNAL OF CANCER PREVENTION

63.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF CATALYSIS

64. IRANIAN JOURNAL OF CHEMISTRY & CHEMICAL
ENGINEERING- INTERNATIONAL ENGLISH EDITION

65.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF CHILD NEUROLOGY

66. IRANIAN JOURNAL OF FISHERIES SCIENCES

67.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF FUZZY SYSTEMS

68. IRANIAN JOURNAL OF ICHTHYOLOGY

69.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF IMMUNOLOGY

70.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF KIDNEY DISEASES

71.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

72.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL CHEMISTRY

73.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES AND
INFORMATICS
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1726-913X

1735-6865

1735-1472

2008-076X
2251-7650

2322-5939

2251-9637

2008-6822

2008-6520

2008-6490

2383-1103
2345-5047
1735-6814
2322-3243
2476-4108

2330-4456

1028-852X
1735-7306

1735-1502

1735-434X
2251-9157

2008-3866

1728-3043

1029-788X
2008-2398
2252-0236

1021-9986
1735-4668
1562-2916

1735-0654
2383-1561
1735-1383
1735-8582
2008-7055
2228-6489

1735-4463

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Science Citation Index Expanded

Science Citation Index Expanded

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index
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Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Science Citation Index Expanded-
BIOSIS Previews

Science Citation Index Expanded

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index

BIOSIS Previews
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded

Zoological Record

Zoological Record

Science Citation Index Expanded-
BIOSIS Previews

Science Citation Index Expanded-
BIOSIS Previews

BIOSIS Previews

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Science Citation Index Expanded-
BIOSIS Previews- Zoological Record
Science Citation Index Expanded
Zoological Record-BIOSIS Previews
Science Citation Index Expanded
Science Citation Index Expanded
Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index
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74.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
75.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF NEONATOLOGY
76.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF NUCLEAR MEDICINE

77.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PARASITOLOGY

78.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY AND
ONCOLOGY
79.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS

80.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH

81.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PLANT PATHOLOGY
82.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PSYCHIATRY AND BEHAVIORAL
SCIENCES

83.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF PUBLIC HEALTH

84. IRANIAN JOURNAL OF RADIOLOGY

85.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
TRANSACTION A-SCIENCE

86.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-
TRANSACTIONS OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

87.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-
TRANSACTIONS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

88.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY-
TRANSACTIONS OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

89.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF VETERINARY RESEARCH

90.IRANIAN JOURNAL OF VETERINARY SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY

91.IRANIAN POLYMER JOURNAL

92.IRANIAN RED CRESCENT MEDICAL JOURNAL

93.JOURNAL OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY

94. JOURNAL OF APPLIED FLUID MECHANICS

95.JOURNAL OF ARTHROPOD-BORNE DISEASES

96. JOURNAL OF CARDIOVASCULAR AND THORACIC
RESEARCH

97.JOURNAL OF ENTOMOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF IRAN

98. JOURNAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

99.JOURNAL OF HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK

100. JOURNAL OF LASERS IN MEDICAL SCIENCES

101. JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICAL EXTENSION

102. JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS AND COMPUTER
SCIENCE-JMCS

103. JOURNAL OF MINING AND ENVIRONMENT

104. JOURNAL OF NANOSTRUCTURES

105. JOURNAL OF ORAL HEALTH AND ORAL
EPIDEMIOLOGY

106. JOURNAL OF PEDIATRICS REVIEW

107. JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN HEALTH SCIENCES

108. JOURNAL OF RESEARCH IN MEDICAL SCIENCES

109. JOURNAL OF SCIENCE UNIVERSITY OF TEHRAN

110. JOURNAL OF SCIENCES-ISLAMIC REPUBLIC OF IRAN
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0253-0716
2251-7510
1681-2824

1735-7020

2008-8892
2008-2142
1735-0328
0006-2774
1735-8639

2251-6085
1735-1065
1028-6276

2228-6160

2228-6179

2228-6187

1728-1997

2008-465X

1026-1265
2074-1804

1680-7073
1735-3572
2322-1984

2008-5117
0259-9996
2052-336X

2251-807X
2008-9783
1735-8299

2008-949X

2251-8592
2251-7871

2322-1372

2322-4398
2228-7795
1735-1995
1016-1058
1016-1104
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Science Citation Index Expanded-
Zoological Record

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded
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BIOSIS Previews
BIOSIS Previews

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Science Citation Index Expanded-Social

Sciences Citation Index
Science Citation Index Expanded
Science Citation Index Expanded-

Zoological Record-BIOSIS Previews
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Zoological Record

Science Citation Index Expanded

Science Citation Index Expanded-

Zoological Record-BIOSIS Previews

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Zoological Record-BIOSIS Previews

Science Citation Index Expanded-
BIOSIS Previews
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Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index

Emerging Sources Citation Index
Emerging Sources Citation Index
Science Citation Index Expanded
Zoological Record

Zoological Record-BIOSIS Previews
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111. JOURNAL OF THE IRANIAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY

112. JUNDISHAPUR JOURNAL OF MICROBIOLOGY

113. MIDDLE EAST JOURNAL OF CANCER

114. MODERN JOURNAL OF LANGUAGE TEACHING
METHODS

115. MOLECULAR BIOLOGY RESEARCH
COMMUNICATIONS

116. PERSIAN JOURNAL OF ACAROLOGY

117. PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY RESEARCH

118. PHYSIOLOGY AND PHARMACOLOGY

119. PODOCES

120. PROGRESS IN BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES

121. RESEARCH JOURNAL OF PHARMACOGNOSY

122. ROSTANIHA

123. SCIENTIA IRANICA

124. The ARCHIVES OF BONE AND JOINT SURGERY-ABIJS

125. TRANSACTIONS ON COMBINATORICS

126. TRAUMA MONTHLY

127. ULUM-I ZAMIN

128. UROLOGY JOURNAL

129. VETERINARY RESEARCH FORUM

130. WILDLIFE MIDDLE EAST NEWS

131. WORLD JOURNAL OF PLASTIC SURGERY
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1735-207X
2008-3645
2008-6709
2251-6204

2322-181X

2251-8169
2322-5521
2476-5236
1735-6725
2228-7833
2345-5977
1608-4306
1026-3098
2345-4644
2251-8657
2251-7464
1023-7429
1735-1308
2008-8140
1990-8237
2228-7914
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